MATTHEWS

CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Student Tuition & Fee Schedule (Non-Member)

2021-2022
*21-22 Changes in Red
Reenrollment
Discount */ Resource [ 2021-2022 | 10 month/
New Registration Fee ** TUITION 11 month
Fee FREEZE | payments
K4 Kinder-Prep Half Day Program $125/$250 $300 $4,630 $463/$421
(7:55am-12:00pm)
K4 Kinder-Prep Full Day Program $125/$250 $300 $5,900 $590/$537
(7:55am-3:00pm)
K5 Full Day Program (7:55am-3:00pm) $125/$250 $300 $5,900 $590/$537
Grades 1-6 $125/$250 $300 $6,450 $645/$587
Grades 7-8 $125/$250 $300 $7,150 $715/$650
Grades 9-12 $125/$250 $300 $7,650 $765/$696

*Reenrollment Discount available until April 30
**$250 if paid by August 1; resource fee must be paid before a student starts school

e 11 month payments will start on July 5.
e 10-month payments will start on July 5, July 20, or August 5.

e Tuition paid in full by August 1, 2021 will receive a 2% discount.

Multi-Child Discount - Tuition discount for families with multiple children:

Second child and Third Child — 10% discount per child

Fourth child — 25% discount

Kindergarten Graduation Fee: $50 to be billed in March
High School Graduation Fee: $200 to be billed in March
*Athletic Fee: $100 Per Sport

After School Care Fees:
Early Care (7:00am-7:30am)
Afternoon Care (3:30pm — 6:00pm)

$175 mo. or $5.00 per/hr.

Any student picked up after 6:00pm will be charged a $15 fee for each occurrence.




